First Last Time

Manuel Martinez 0:17:23
David Lill 0:19:52
Patrick Rorick 0:20:20
John Bradley 0:20:24
Erik Magner 0:21:16
Kevin Erb 0:21:17
Roger Kingsbery 0:21:25
Steve Moore 0:21:31
Abby Brelage 0:21:45
Amber Lenwell 0:22:43
Timmy Rooney 0:22:26
Tim Rooney 0:22:49
Isiah Wiseman 0:22:52
Eric Schlutz 0:22:54
Tyler Gosche 0:23:05
Emily McManus 0:23:21
Mike McManus 0:23:22
Kelley Cather 0:23:23
Nichole Wellman 0:23:24
Carrie Lill 0:23:28
Gabriel Zamora 0:23:38
Mike Kelly 0:23:46
Sydne Stephens 0:24:01
Greg Gosche 0:24:07
Reggie Cretsinger 0:24:29
Greg Wallace 0:24:48
Ed Lill 0:24:59
Alyssa Knuth 0:25:20
Annie Shank 0:25:20
Nick Steffen 0:25:37
Dick Shenfeld 0:25:38
Bridget Rooney 0:25:40
Courtney King 0:25:41
Matt Niezer 0:25:42
Benjamin  Hill 0:25:45
Fred Kendall 0:25:54
Frank Gomen 0:26:04
Christine Carter 0:26:30
Dana Baldus 0:26:36
CeCe Baldus 0:26:37
Jennifer Wiseman 0:26:42
Kim Ehleiter 0:26:47
Carly Radecki 0:26:59
Donna Hazelett 0:27:11
Andy Koehl 0:27:13

Quinn Cook 0:27:16



Megan
Isabella
Kylie
Dave
Jodi
Alexis
Ben
Dick
Nathan
Theresa
Maria
Blane
Amy
Esteban
Sarah
Annette
Stefan
Joseph
Rachel
Jake
Jim
Justin
Martha
Anna
Michele
Terry
Ryan
Brenda
Barbara
Kris
Christine
Ann
Megan
Tricia
Lori
lestyn
Heather
Heather
Kellie
Jonathan
Lori
Lauri
Jodie
Lisa
Joshua
Lisa
Nancy

Brelage
Wiseman
Collins
Brelage
Kahlenbeck
Thomas
Thomas
Harnly
Schlutz
Compton
Lill

Cook
Cook
Garcia
Speer
Wellman
Magner
Kinder
Crouch
Crouch
Conroy
Wall

Ellis
Wellman
Schnelker
Parker
Link
Brandt
Felicichia
Lill
DeWitt
Notter
Spahr
Widenhoefer
Snyder
Siders
Siders
Raymer
Konopacki
Gladding
Leatherman
Braun
Haiflich
Jackson
Haire
Stephens
Flaherty

0:27:20
0:27:22
0:27:25
0:27:47
0:27:49
0:27:54
0:27:54
0:28:01
0:28:35
0:28:44
0:28:55
0:29:14
0:29:15
0:29:31
0:29:38
0:29:38
0:29:46
0:29:46
0:29:54
0:29:55
0:30:03
0:30:19
0:30:29
0:30:43
0:30:55
0:31:06
0:31:17
0:31:26
0:31:27
0:31:34
0:31:40
0:32:26
0:32:26
0:32:29
0:32:51
0:32:52
0:32:53
0:32:54
0:32:55
0:32:57
0:33:08
0:33:25
0:33:26
0:33:30
0:33:32
0:33:48
0:33:56



Judy
Jenny
Penny
Charlotte
Beverly
Anne
Tess
Cynthia
Kim
Judy
Courtney
Heather
Holly
Sloan
Julie
Jodi
Conner
Kristal
Brent
Chrysa
Linda
Michael
Kara
Kelli
Sarah
Evelina
Lisa
Kristal
Nicholas
Kevin
Michelle
Carl
Debra
Rachel
Anthony
Shar
Arlene
Joan
Shelby
Lisa
Sandra
Becky
Eileen
Karlene
Justin
Mary
Don

Hussher
Koehl
Epple
Doepker
Murphy
Ulman
Steffen
Roffelsen
Harrison
Roy

King
Drummond
Frauenlelaer
Amburgey
Tutwiler
Harwood
Amburgey
Gutmann
Oribello
Keenon
Keenon
Hamblin
Oribello
Link
Podzielinski
Podzielinski
Hamblin
Moore
Perrine
Perrine
Bottiglia
Schlutz
Perrine
Nelson
Bojinoff
Morgan
Herman
Bourbonnais
Bultemeier
Reinke
Clabaugh
Allegrini
Brodmerkel
Krouse
Baeten
Heit

Heit

0:34:00
0:34:18
0:34:22
0:34:35
0:34:39
0:34:52
0:34:53
0:35:14
0:35:46
0:36:09
0:36:32
0:36:49
0:37:.01
0:37:07
0:37:10
0:38:24
0:38:36
0:38:40
0:39:18
0:41:18
0:41:18
0:41:26
0:41:34
0:42:27
0:42:28
0:42:31
0:43:54
0:44:14
0:44:15
0:44:27
0:44:46
0:45:12
0:45:15
0:45:17
0:47:58
0:48:00
0:48:04
0:48:59
0:49:08
0:49:085
0:49:09
0:49:29
0:49:29
0:49:31
0:49:31
0:49:53
0:49:53



Rosetta
Sally
Emily
Shari
Dawn
Lisa
Barbara
Jill
Audrey
Lori
Cameron
Emily
Gretchen
Ben
Megan
Amy
Alisha
Denise
Michele
Greg
Angie
Maureen
Jodi

Bob

Jim
Carol
Barbara
Deb
Susan
Jody
Brenda
Annette
Terry
Regina
Brenda
Abby
Jan
Karen
Kimberly
Carole
Kim
Arturo
Pedro
Alexandra
Brian
Gene
Laura

Bultemeier
Bultemeier
Bultemeier
Schaffer
Will
Robertson
Cantwell
Adamson
Thomas
Neumann
Price
Thomas
Steele
Steele
Skelly

Ball

Wyss
LaPierre
Rorick
Rorick
O'Neill
Brumbaugh
Korte
Korte
Robertson
Kern

Wyss
Harvey
Jaurequi
Price
Dennis
Fields
Fields
Melching - Schurr
Price
Ulman
Moore
Patterson
Hudson
Laramore
Miser
Valenzuela
Zamora
Bush

Cook
Daley
Daley

0:50:03
0:50:03
0:50:04
0:50:07
0:50:07
0:50:29
0:51:27
0:52:06
0:52:06
0:52:07
0:52:14
0:52:23
0:52:28
0:52:28
0:52:41
0:52:43
0:53:31
0:53:51
0:54.07
0:54:08
0:55:19
0:55:21
0:55:24
0:55:24
0:56:32
0:56:46
0:57:16
0:57:06
0:57:06
0:57:16
0:57:43
0:57:43
0:57:43
0:57:44
0:57:48
0:57:48
0:57:59
1.02:28
1:02:28
1:20:16



Tera
Clem
Diane
Timothy
Mary
Tricia
Stacey

Frost

Getty

Getty

Murphy

Rawlins

Amburgey

Kasischke 0:41:18



