

First	Last	Time
Manuel	Martinez	0:17:23
David	Lill	0:19:52
Patrick	Rorick	0:20:20
John	Bradley	0:20:24
Erik	Magner	0:21:16
Kevin	Erb	0:21:17
Roger	Kingsbery	0:21:25
Steve	Moore	0:21:31
Abby	Brelage	0:21:45
Amber	Lenwell	0:22:43
Timmy	Rooney	0:22:26
Tim	Rooney	0:22:49
Isiah	Wiseman	0:22:52
Eric	Schlutz	0:22:54
Tyler	Gosche	0:23:05
Emily	McManus	0:23:21
Mike	McManus	0:23:22
Kelley	Cather	0:23:23
Nichole	Wellman	0:23:24
Carrie	Lill	0:23:28
Gabriel	Zamora	0:23:38
Mike	Kelly	0:23:46
Sydne	Stephens	0:24:01
Greg	Gosche	0:24:07
Reggie	Cretsinger	0:24:29
Greg	Wallace	0:24:48
Ed	Lill	0:24:59
Alyssa	Knuth	0:25:20
Annie	Shank	0:25:20
Nick	Steffen	0:25:37
Dick	Shenfeld	0:25:38
Bridget	Rooney	0:25:40
Courtney	King	0:25:41
Matt	Niezer	0:25:42
Benjamin	Hill	0:25:45
Fred	Kendall	0:25:54
Frank	Gomen	0:26:04
Christine	Carter	0:26:30
Dana	Baldus	0:26:36
CeCe	Baldus	0:26:37
Jennifer	Wiseman	0:26:42
Kim	Ehleiter	0:26:47
Carly	Radecki	0:26:59
Donna	Hazelett	0:27:11
Andy	Koehl	0:27:13
Quinn	Cook	0:27:16

Megan	Brelage	0:27:20
Isabella	Wiseman	0:27:22
Kylie	Collins	0:27:25
Dave	Brelage	0:27:47
Jodi	Kahlenbeck	0:27:49
Alexis	Thomas	0:27:54
Ben	Thomas	0:27:54
Dick	Harnly	0:28:01
Nathan	Schlutz	0:28:35
Theresa	Compton	0:28:44
Maria	Lill	0:28:55
Blane	Cook	0:29:14
Amy	Cook	0:29:15
Esteban	Garcia	0:29:31
Sarah	Speer	0:29:38
Annette	Wellman	0:29:38
Stefan	Magner	0:29:46
Joseph	Kinder	0:29:46
Rachel	Crouch	0:29:54
Jake	Crouch	0:29:55
Jim	Conroy	0:30:03
Justin	Wall	0:30:19
Martha	Ellis	0:30:29
Anna	Wellman	0:30:43
Michele	Schnelker	0:30:55
Terry	Parker	0:31:06
Ryan	Link	0:31:17
Brenda	Brandt	0:31:26
Barbara	Felicichia	0:31:27
Kris	Lill	0:31:34
Christine	DeWitt	0:31:40
Ann	Notter	0:32:26
Megan	Spahr	0:32:26
Tricia	Widenhoefer	0:32:29
Lori	Snyder	0:32:51
Iestyn	Siders	0:32:52
Heather	Siders	0:32:53
Heather	Raymer	0:32:54
Kellie	Konopacki	0:32:55
Jonathan	Gladding	0:32:57
Lori	Leatherman	0:33:08
Lauri	Braun	0:33:25
Jodie	Haiflich	0:33:26
Lisa	Jackson	0:33:30
Joshua	Haire	0:33:32
Lisa	Stephens	0:33:48
Nancy	Flaherty	0:33:56

Judy	Husser	0:34:00
Jenny	Koehl	0:34:18
Penny	Epple	0:34:22
Charlotte	Doepker	0:34:35
Beverly	Murphy	0:34:39
Anne	Ulman	0:34:52
Tess	Steffen	0:34:53
Cynthia	Roffelsen	0:35:14
Kim	Harrison	0:35:46
Judy	Roy	0:36:09
Courtney	King	0:36:32
Heather	Drummond	0:36:49
Holly	Frauenlelaer	0:37:01
Sloan	Amburgey	0:37:07
Julie	Tutwiler	0:37:10
Jodi	Harwood	0:38:24
Conner	Amburgey	0:38:36
Kristal	Gutmann	0:38:40
Brent	Oribello	0:39:18
Chrysa	Keenon	0:41:18
Linda	Keenon	0:41:18
Michael	Hamblin	0:41:26
Kara	Oribello	0:41:34
Kelli	Link	0:42:27
Sarah	Podzielinski	0:42:28
Evelina	Podzielinski	0:42:31
Lisa	Hamblin	0:43:54
Kristal	Moore	0:44:14
Nicholas	Perrine	0:44:15
Kevin	Perrine	0:44:27
Michelle	Bottiglia	0:44:46
Carl	Schlutz	0:45:12
Debra	Perrine	0:45:15
Rachel	Nelson	0:45:17
Anthony	Bojinoff	0:47:58
Shar	Morgan	0:48:00
Arlene	Herman	0:48:04
Joan	Bourbonnais	0:48:59
Shelby	Bultemeier	0:49:08
Lisa	Reinke	0:49:085
Sandra	Clabaugh	0:49:09
Becky	Allegrini	0:49:29
Eileen	Brodmerkel	0:49:29
Karlene	Krouse	0:49:31
Justin	Baeten	0:49:31
Mary	Heit	0:49:53
Don	Heit	0:49:53

Rosetta	Bultemeier	0:50:03
Sally	Bultemeier	0:50:03
Emily	Bultemeier	0:50:04
Shari	Schaffer	0:50:07
Dawn	Will	0:50:07
Lisa	Robertson	0:50:29
Barbara	Cantwell	0:51:27
Jill	Adamson	0:52:06
Audrey	Thomas	0:52:06
Lori	Neumann	0:52:07
Cameron	Price	0:52:14
Emily	Thomas	0:52:23
Gretchen	Steele	0:52:28
Ben	Steele	0:52:28
Megan	Skelly	0:52:41
Amy	Ball	0:52:43
Alisha	Wyss	0:53:31
Denise	LaPierre	0:53:51
Michele	Rorick	0:54:07
Greg	Rorick	0:54:08
Angie	O'Neill	0:55:19
Maureen	Brumbaugh	0:55:21
Jodi	Korte	0:55:24
Bob	Korte	0:55:24
Jim	Robertson	0:56:32
Carol	Kern	0:56:46
Barbara	Wyss	0:57:16
Deb	Harvey	0:57:06
Susan	Jaurequi	0:57:06
Jody	Price	0:57:16
Brenda	Dennis	0:57:43
Annette	Fields	0:57:43
Terry	Fields	0:57:43
Regina	Melching - Schurr	0:57:44
Brenda	Price	0:57:48
Abby	Ulman	0:57:48
Jan	Moore	0:57:59
Karen	Patterson	1:02:28
Kimberly	Hudson	1:02:28
Carole	Laramore	1:20:16
Kim	Miser	
Arturo	Valenzuela	
Pedro	Zamora	
Alexandra	Bush	
Brian	Cook	
Gene	Daley	
Laura	Daley	

Tera	Frost
Clem	Getty
Diane	Getty
Timothy	Murphy
Mary	Rawlins
Tricia	Amburgey
Stacey	Kasischke

0:41:18